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Sample Homeowners Association

Component Detail |15 540

Sorted by Category

537 Y- 030:%FLE
SEERE 201118

Placed In Service
Useful Life
Adjustment
Remaining Life
Replacement Year

[Painting - Stucco [B%E 24 va(ltizm) h

Category 030 Painting
Photo Date January 2011

06/06
8
+2
4
2016-2017

f&4& 2016-20174E

[RGB 200646H /AFH 8%
I BM2E | WRABREFEHR 45

Quantity s 315,750 sq. ft.
Unit Cost B[R $0.650
% of Replacement |{Z4£Z & 100.00%
Current Cost BT $205,237.50
Future Cost I (M % $222,155.67
Assigned Reserves at FYB $123,142.50
Monthly Member Confribution $1,808.75
Monthly Interest Contribution $1566.24
Total Monthly Contribution $1,964.99
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